ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

A N I For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

CMACGM )
GROUP Sun Dec 22 2024 20:15 Fresh daily on the Web webapps2.anl.com.au
North Asia SB (ANZEX) to Noumea (WPAC)
CMA CGM XIN ZHANG CMA CGM XIN ZHANG
KOTA LUMBA PERTH ZHOU APL SCOTLAND OOCL BUSAN KOTA LUMBA PERTH ZHOU
167S 467S 066S 466S 695S JACK LONDON 168S 468S 067S
0ZEHHS1NL 0ZEHJS1INL 0ZEHLSINL 0ZEHPSINL 0ZEHRS1INL 0ZEHTS1INL 0ZEHVSI1NL 0ZEHXSINL 0ZEHZS1NL
Shanghai 23-Nov 24-Nov 30-Nov 13-Dec 23-Dec 27-Dec 05-Jan 11-Jan 20-Jan
Ningbo 27-Nov 02-Dec 14-Dec 24-Dec 28-Dec 06-Jan 12-Jan 22-Jan
Shekou 28-Nov 29-Nov 05-Dec 18-Dec 27-Dec 31-Dec 09-Jan 15-Jan 24-Jan
Kaohsiung 30-Nov 01-Dec 07-Dec 20-Dec 28-Dec 02-Jan 11-Jan 17-Jan 26-Jan
Brisbane
Auckland 14-Dec 22-Dec 26-Dec 05-Jan 12-Jan 19-Jan 26-Jan 02-Feb 09-Feb
BALDUR ELA BALDUR
006S 274S 007S
0SB7HSINL 0SB77S1NL 0SB7JS1INL
Auckland 31-Dec 19-Jan 10-Feb
Noumea 04-Jan 22-Jan 14-Feb

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 1 of 2

Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FlIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.



ANL

CMACGM
GROUP

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

North Asia SB (ANZEX) to Noumea (WPAC)

Shanghai
Ningbo
Shekou
Kaohsiung
Brisbane
Auckland

Auckland
Noumea

ANL WAIKATO
465S
O0ZEI1S1INL

23-Jan
25-Jan
28-Jan
30-Jan

16-Feb

APL SCOTLAND
467S
0ZEI3S1NL

30-Jan
01-Feb
04-Feb
06-Feb

23-Feb

ELA
275S
0SB7LSINL

27-Feb
03-Mar

OOCL BUSAN
696S
0ZEI7S1INL

13-Feb
15-Feb
18-Feb
20-Feb

09-Mar

Sun Dec 22 2024 20:15

KOTA LUMBA
169S
O0ZEI9S1NL

20-Feb
22-Feb
25-Feb
27-Feb

16-Mar

BALDUR
008S
0SB7NS1NL

22-Mar
26-Mar

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!

Fresh daily on the Web

CMA CGM PERTH  XIN ZHANG ZHOU

469S 068S
0ZEIBS1NL OZEIDS1INL
27-Feb 06-Mar
01-Mar 08-Mar
04-Mar 11-Mar
06-Mar 13-Mar
23-Mar 30-Mar
ELA
276S
0SB7PSI1INL
08-Apr
12-Apr

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

webapps2.anl.com.au

ANL WAIKATO
466S
O0ZEIFSINL

13-Mar
15-Mar
18-Mar
20-Mar

06-Apr

APL SCOTLAND
468S
0ZEIHSINL

20-Mar
22-Mar
25-Mar
27-Mar

13-Apr

BALDUR
009S
0SB7RS1NL

01-May
05-May



