ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD



For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Sun Dec 22 2024 20:15 Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

North Asia SB (ANZEX) to Noumea (WPAC)

	KOTA LUMBA 167S 0ZEHHS1NL	CMA CGM PERTH 467S 0ZEHJS1NL	XIN ZHANG ZHOU 066S 0ZEHLS1NL	APL SCOTLAND 466S 0ZEHPS1NL	OOCL BUSAN 695S 0ZEHRS1NL	JACK LONDON 0ZEHTS1NL	KOTA LUMBA 168S 0ZEHVS1NL	CMA CGM PERTH 468S 0ZEHXS1NL	XIN ZHANG ZHOU 067S 0ZEHZS1NL
Shanghai	23-Nov	24-Nov	30-Nov	13-Dec	23-Dec	27-Dec	05-Jan	11-Jan	20-Jan
Ningbo		27-Nov	02-Dec	14-Dec	24-Dec	28-Dec	06-Jan	12-Jan	22-Jan
Shekou	28-Nov	29-Nov	05-Dec	18-Dec	27-Dec	31-Dec	09-Jan	15-Jan	24-Jan
Kaohsiung	30-Nov	01-Dec	07-Dec	20-Dec	28-Dec	02-Jan	11-Jan	17-Jan	26-Jan
Brisbane									
Auckland	14-Dec	22-Dec	26-Dec	05-Jan	12-Jan	19-Jan	26-Jan	02-Feb	09-Feb
			BALDUR 006S 0SB7HS1NL		ELA 274S 0SB77S1NL			BALDUR 007S 0SB7JS1NL	
Auckland			31-Dec		19-Jan			10-Feb	
Noumea			04-Jan		22-Jan			14-Feb	

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 1 of 2

Click & Ship! ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us: consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more. Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD



For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Sun Dec 22 2024 20:15	Fresh daily on the Web	webapps2.anl.com.au

North Asia SB (ANZEX) to Noumea (WPAC)

	ANL WAIKATO 465S 0ZEI1S1NL	APL SCOTLAND 467S 0ZEI3S1NL	OOCL BUSAN 696S 0ZEI7S1NL	KOTA LUMBA 169S 0ZEI9S1NL	CMA CGM PERTH 469S 0ZEIBS1NL	XIN ZHANG ZHOU 068S 0ZEIDS1NL	ANL WAIKATO 466S 0ZEIFS1NL	APL SCOTLAND 468S 0ZEIHS1NL
Shanghai	23-Jan	30-Jan	13-Feb	20-Feb	27-Feb	06-Mar	13-Mar	20-Mar
Ningbo	25-Jan	01-Feb	15-Feb	22-Feb	01-Mar	08-Mar	15-Mar	22-Mar
Shekou	28-Jan	04-Feb	18-Feb	25-Feb	04-Mar	11-Mar	18-Mar	25-Mar
Kaohsiung	30-Jan	06-Feb	20-Feb	27-Feb	06-Mar	13-Mar	20-Mar	27-Mar
Brisbane								
Auckland	16-Feb	23-Feb	09-Mar	16-Mar	23-Mar	30-Mar	06-Apr	13-Apr
		ELA 275S 0SB7LS1NL		BALDUR 008S 0SB7NS1NL		ELA 276S 0SB7PS1NL		BALDUR 009S 0SB7RS1NL
Auckland		27-Feb		22-Mar		08-Apr		01-May
Noumea		03-Mar		26-Mar		12-Apr		05-May

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship! ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us: consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more. Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.